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White / Mighty Mite / Kids /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Wei Li Ho 何韋力

Taiwan BJJ Wei Hao Huang 黃韋皓

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Ruo Yu Wu 吳若羽

Total: 3

White / Mighty Mite / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Cheng Jui Hsu 許城睿

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Dylan Sun 孫皓希

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yi Cyuan Shih 石億全

Taiwan BJJ Aabon Pin 呂疅安

Taiwan BJJ Christina Cheng 鄭懿恩

Taiwan BJJ Hsuan Kai Ma 馬璿凱

Taiwan BJJ Sunny Yu 尤士瑋

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Kai Rui Tung 董鎧睿

Total: 8

White / Mighty Mite / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Guan Hao Chen 陳冠豪

Hsinchu BJJ Ten Tu 凃騰

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Li Yang Dai 戴立洋

Taiwan BJJ Hao Yu Chao 趙浩瑀

Taiwan BJJ Hsiao Yueh Chen 陳筱月

Taiwan BJJ Yu Yuen Tsui 徐宇炫

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Yu Chen Chang 張育辰

Total: 7

White / Mighty Mite / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Guan Hao Chen 陳冠豪

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Eric Lin 林恩宇

Taiwan BJJ Linkou Yen Yu Weng 翁言瑜

Total: 3

White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Hsing Yen Pan 潘星諺

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Pin Qiao Huang 黃品喬

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Tsai Ching Tu 杜綵晴

Taiwan BJJ Linkou Kun Sheng (Bruce) Chen 陳昆賸

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Yu Hao Huang 黃宇皓

Total: 5

18.9kg and below

19.0-22.0kg

22.1 - 25kg

25.1 and above

21.0kg and below
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White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Chi Han Hsieh 謝其翰

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Pin Shan Huang 黃品善

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yen Jin Koo 顧炎謹

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Hsueh Chen 陳昱學

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Kai Chang 張祐愷

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Te Huang 黃羽德

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yung Hao Liang 梁詠皓

Taiwan BJJ Chiao Hsin Ma 馬巧芯

Taiwan BJJ Yu Syuan Yang 楊雨璇

Taiwan BJJ Yu Tung Lin 林雨潼

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Yu Le Huang 黃宇樂

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Jimmy Simpson 李杰叡

Total: 12

White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Han Teng Fan 范瀚騰

Hsinchu BJJ Hsin Tzu Hsu 徐歆慈

Hsinchu BJJ Jill Chien 簡景右

Hsinchu BJJ Pin Jie Ho 何品潔

Hsinchu BJJ Yu En Chen 陳宇恩

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Te Sheng Chen 陳德昇

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Ting Yen Chang 張庭嫣

Taiwan BJJ Hao Lan Chao 趙浩嵐

Taiwan BJJ Jacqueline Yu 尤婕綺

Taiwan BJJ Yeng Tsen Lai 賴映岑

Taiwan BJJ Yu Fei Tsui 徐宇飛

Taiwan BJJ Linkou Yi Le Hong 洪苡樂

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Pei Ni Xu 許沛妮

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Tsung Hsiu Wu 吳宗修

Total: 14

White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Hung Yi Chang 張弘毅

Hsinchu BJJ Wei Xiang Lin 林煒翔

Lok's Hapkido School Daniel Lee 李思賢

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chan Ning Wu 巫晨寧

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chen Xun Yang 楊宸熏

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Dario Chong 張祐源

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Haurei Yang 楊昊叡

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Tzu Yun Wang 王子云

21.1 - 24.0kg

24.1-27.0kg

27.1-30.2kg
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Taiwan BJJ Bo Hao Yang 楊博皓

Taiwan BJJ Luang Yu Chen 陳亮伃

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Yu Meng (Felicia) Huang 黃禹萌

Total: 11

White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Aaron Roelof Wessels 張愛侖

Hsinchu BJJ Briana Lin 林沛其

Hsinchu BJJ Yu Hsin Fan 范瑀芯

Lok's Hapkido School Benson Su 蘇子洪

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Cheng Xuan Hu 胡承軒

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Tzu Hsin Kao 高子俽

Total: 6

White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yi An Shih 石億安

Taiwan BJJ Bo Jie Yang 楊博傑

Total: 2

White / Pee Wee / Kids /

Lok's Hapkido School Kai Wei Kao 高楷崴

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chen Tong Lin 林澄穜

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Tzu Yu Li 黎子瑜

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Jackson Chen 陳柏安

Total: 4

White / Junior / Kids /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Jian Ting Lin 林建婷

Total: 1

White / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Yu Jung Chen 陳宥融

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Chia Chun Chang 張家鈞

Total: 2

White / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Florence Fisher 方淑良

Hsinchu BJJ Guan Yu Lin 林冠宇

Hsinchu BJJ Ryan Wang 王國豪

Hsinchu BJJ Wei Shu Lin 林煒書

Hsinchu BJJ Yun Jou Chang 張允柔

30.3 - 33.2kg

36.3kg and above

33.3 - 36.2kg

32.2kg and below

32.3-36.2kg

40.4-44.3kg
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Taiwan BJJ Peng Yen Lai 賴芃妍

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Chien Ho Chen 陳遷合

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Yun Ching Lin 林昀靜

Total: 8

White / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Yu Hsan Chang 張語珊

Lok's Hapkido School Yu Chien Huang 黃予謙

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Te Hsuan Chen 陳德軒

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Wei En Wang 王唯恩

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu An Chen

Taiwan BJJ Yuyu Lai 賴宥伃

Total: 6

White / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Robinson Yeh 葉承翰

UFC Gym Taiwan Gustavo Garcia

Total: 2

White / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Feng Tao Hsieh 謝丰韜

Hsinchu BJJ Hsiao Kuang Hsieh 謝曉光

Hsinchu BJJ Po Hsuan Chao 趙柏愃

Lok's Hapkido School He Jhen Tsai 蔡和蓁

Total: 4

White / Teen / Kids /

Lok's Hapkido School Jackson Lin 林俊緯

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Yan Yu Guan 管彥宇

Total: 2

White / Teen / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Hsin Yu Chang 張心瑀

Hsinchu BJJ Tzu Ching Chiu 邱子謦

Lok's Hapkido School He Jin Tsai 蔡和瑾

Total: 3

White / Teen / Kids /

Lok's Hapkido School Yun Sin Tsai 蔡昀妡

Total: 1

52.6-56.5kg

48.4-52.5kg

44.4-48.3kg

48.4-52.5kg

52.6kg and above

44.3kg and below
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All Colors / Pee Wee / Kids /

CARPE DIEM Ishin Hosono 細野維心

Hsinchu BJJ Tzu Yu Lin 林子瑀

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Chieh Huang 黃羽緁

Total: 3

All Colors / Pee Wee / Kids /

CARPE DIEM Gotaro Ito 伊藤剛太郎

Fortitude Martial Arts & Fitness Mendel Tan

Hsinchu BJJ Hsin Ai Lin 林昕嬡

Taiwan BJJ Ke Fan Yeh 葉可凡

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Yan Chen Wu 吳彥呈

Total: 5

All Colors / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Hsin Ai Lin 林昕嬡

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Daniel Chong 張祐銘

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Tien Yu Hsu 徐天昱

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yi En Yang 楊熠恩

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Zih En Tseng 曾子恩

Total: 5

All Colors / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Ke Hsin Wu 吳克忻

Taiwan BJJ Yu En Wang 王御恩

UFC Gym Taiwan Zi Xuan Huang 黃子烜

Total: 3

All Colors / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Ke Hsin Wu 吳克忻

Taiwan BJJ Gabriel Yeh 葉定為

Taiwan BJJ Linkou Sheng Yeh (Eason) Chou 周升業

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Cheng Si Hu 胡承希

Total: 4

All Colors / Pee Wee / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Hsin En Hsu 徐歆恩

Taiwan BJJ Pan Chu 朱盼

Total: 2

All Colors / Junior / Kids /

33.3 - 36.2kg

27.1-30.2kg

36.3kg and above

21.1-24.0kg

30.3 - 33.2kg

24.1-27.0kg

32.2kg and below
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Hsinchu BJJ Yi Chi Lin 林以錤

Hsinchu BJJ Yuan Li Ko 柯元理

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chia Yu Liu 劉家妤

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Ding En Yang 楊碇恩

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Taguchi Tomihiro 田口富宙

Total: 5

All Colors / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Cheng Jia Wu 吳承家

Hsinchu BJJ Ching Chih Hsu 徐靖芝

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Adolph Wang 王淳道

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Cheng You Li 李呈祐

Total: 4

All Colors / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ I Hsuan Li 李奕璇

Hsinchu BJJ Yu Cheng Chiang 蔣友程

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Lai 賴佑

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Syuan Tong Chen 陳宣彤

Total: 4

All Colors / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Yi Ting Ni 倪依婷

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Hsiang Chen 陳昱翔

Total: 2

All Colors / Junior / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Tz Jia Lin 林子嘉

Hsinchu BJJ Yu Cheng Liu

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Chen Yen Kao 高正彦

Total: 3

All Colors / Junior / Kids /

Deftac RibeiroFlash Sports Wan Quan Chou 周萬銓

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Hong Jyun Huang 黃宏鈞

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Ya Yan Huang 黃雅妍

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yi Lun Liao 廖奕綸

Total: 4

All Colors / Teen / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Chia Chai Su 蘇家佳

52.6kg and above

44.3kg and below

48.4-52.5kg

36.3-40.3kg

32.3-36.2kg

40.4-44.3kg
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Taiwan BJJ Keelung Syuan Ting Chen 陳宣婷

Total: 2

All Colors / Teen / Kids /

Hsinchu BJJ Li Yu Cheng 鄭笠渝

Hsinchu BJJ Peng Chan Chiang 蔣朋展

Hsinchu BJJ Rong Chi Chang 張容齊

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Po Han Huang 黃柏翰

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yung Hsin Cheng 鄭詠心

Total: 5

White / Adult / Female /

Lok's Hapkido School Yun Sin Tsai 蔡昀妡

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chi Yun Chen 陳繼芸 OPEN

Total: 2

White / Adult / Female /

Danimal BJJ Chia Chun Tsai 蔡佳純 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Yu Ting Chang

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Yuting Guo 郭瑋婷 OPEN

Total: 3

White / Adult / Female /

Delariva Korea Jieun Kim

Lok's Hapkido School Eileen Chen 陳愛寧

Hsinchu BJJ Miao Lan Chang 張妙嵐 OPEN

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yun Lin 林筠 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Yi Ting Jhuang 莊宜婷 OPEN

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Tapas Humi OPEN

Total: 6

White / Adult / Female /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Hou Yi Lin 林厚宜 OPEN

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Yu Chin Shen 沈玉沁 OPEN

Total: 2

White / Adult / Female /

Danimal BJJ Chia Chun Tsai 蔡佳純

Hsinchu BJJ Miao Lan Chang 張妙嵐

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chi Yun Chen 陳繼芸

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Hou Yi Lin 林厚宜

52.6-56.5kg

Middle -- 64.1 - 69.0kg

Light Feather -- 48.6 - 53.5kg

Light -- 58.6 - 64.0kg

Feather -- 53.6 - 58.5kg

OPEN CLASS
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Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yun Lin 林筠

Taiwan BJJ Yi Ting Jhuang 莊宜婷

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Tapas Humi

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Yu Chin Shen 沈玉沁

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Yuting Guo 郭瑋婷

Total: 9

White / Adult / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Ko Hsuan Lin 林可軒

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Liang Xi Lin 林亮曦

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Lung Chun Lee 李隆俊

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota I Ju Tao 陶奕儒 OPEN

Total: 4

White / Adult / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ Chang Ann Lee 李晟安

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Eastern Hsu 徐浩東

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Min Hsien Lee 李旻憲

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yang Chuan Liang 梁洋川

UFC Gym Taiwan Po Hsiang Chiu 邱柏翔

UFC Gym Taiwan Ting Wei Chang 張庭瑋

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Ming Fu Huang 黃茗富

Total: 7

White / Adult / Male /

Danimal BJJ Po Hua Hsieh 謝帛驊 OPEN

GK Fitness Club Yi Hao Lin 林益豪 OPEN

Lok's Hapkido School Jimmy Lin 林哲宇

Hsinchu BJJ Daniel Pena OPEN

Hsinchu BJJ Piotr Mudza 皮爾

I Fighting Martial Fitness Tzu Chun Liu 劉子駿

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Pang Yen Kuan 管邦硯 OPEN

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yen Hsun Lin 林彥勳

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Tai Lin Hsieh 謝岱霖 OPEN

SYNERGY BJJ Yuan Jia Dong 董原嘉 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Timothy Hsiung 熊立恆 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Ju Chien Cheng 鄭儒謙

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Cheng Wen Lin 林承汶

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Ching Yang Lin 林晴揚 OPEN

Total: 14

White / Adult / Male /

Rooster -- 57.5kg and under

Light Feather --  57.6 - 64kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70kg

Light -- 70.1 - 76kg
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Fortitude Martial Arts Shaun Loong OPEN

Gracie Barra Hong Kong Chun Hong Kendrick So 蘇晉康

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Pei Jhih Hong 洪培智 OPEN

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Jui Teng Liao 廖瑞騰

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yuan Kang Li 李沅剛

Taiwan BJJ Saurabh Kandpal OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Lu Chi Chen 陳律圻

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Chao Hsien Chen 陳昭憲

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Jun Kai Zhang 張鈞凱 OPEN

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Sandwich King 蔡明融 OPEN

Total: 10

White / Adult / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Hsiang Yu Hsieh 謝翔宇 OPEN

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Yu Wun Lu 盧裕文 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Hau Yu Peng 彭皓宇 OPEN

Total: 3

White / Adult / Male /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Carlomagno Amaya OPEN

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Ya Lun Chen 陳亞倫 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Keelung Chun Yu Lin 林俊宇

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Kuan Chia Huang 黃冠嘉

UFC Gym Taiwan Jyun Ming Fang 方俊明 OPEN

Total: 5

White / Adult / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Chia Han Chen 陳家翰

Taiwan BJJ Oskar Thoren 王俊文 OPEN

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Chao Chuan Tsai 蔡櫂全 OPEN

Total: 3

White / Adult / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Wei Che Tseng 曾偉哲 OPEN

Total: 1

White / Adult / Male /

Danimal BJJ Po Hua Hsieh 謝帛驊

Fortitude Martial Arts Shaun Loong

GK Fitness Club Yi Hao Lin 林益豪

Hsinchu BJJ Daniel Pena

OPEN CLASS

Heavy -- 88.4 - 94.3kg

Medium Heavy --  82.4 - 88.3kg

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

Super Heavy -- 94.4 - 100.5kg
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LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Carlomagno Amaya

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Pang Yen Kuan 管邦硯

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Pei Jhih Hong 洪培智

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Hsiang Yu Hsieh 謝翔宇

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Ya Lun Chen 陳亞倫

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Tai Lin Hsieh 謝岱霖

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Yu Wun Lu 盧裕文

SYNERGY BJJ Yuan Jia Dong 董原嘉

Taiwan BJJ Hau Yu Peng 彭皓宇

Taiwan BJJ Oskar Thoren 王俊文

Taiwan BJJ Timothy Hsiung 熊立恆

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Wei Che Tseng 曾偉哲

UFC Gym Taiwan Jyun Ming Fang 方俊明

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Chao Chuan Tsai 蔡櫂全

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Ching Yang Lin 林晴揚

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota I Ju Tao 陶奕儒

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Jun Kai Zhang 張鈞凱

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Sandwich King 蔡明融

Total: 22

White / Master 1 / Female /

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Shiao Ting Lu 呂筱婷

Lok's Hapkido School Axia Ou 歐芷安

Total: 2

White / Master 1 / Female /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yu Wen Lin 林毓雯

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Yin Ju Chen 陳茵茹

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chih Yun Shao 邵芷耘 OPEN

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Hsin Yi Wu OPEN

Total: 4

White / Master 1 / Female /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Lan Bai 白嵐 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Chun Ying Hsu 許淳穎 OPEN

Total: 2

White / Master 1 / Female /

GP team Nian Nian Chen 陳念念 OPEN

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Jo Chiao Chang 張若喬 OPEN

Total: 2

Light Feather -- 48.6 - 53.5kg

Feather -- 53.6 - 58.5kg

Rooster -- 48.5kg and under

Light -- 58.6 - 64.0kg
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White / Master 1 / Female /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Ying Lan Liao 廖英蘭 OPEN

Total: 1

White / Master 1 / Female /

GP team Nian Nian Chen 陳念念

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Jo Chiao Chang 張若喬

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Ying Lan Liao 廖英蘭

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Lan Bai 白嵐

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chih Yun Shao 邵芷耘

Taiwan BJJ Chun Ying Hsu 許淳穎

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Hsin Yi Wu

Total: 7

White / Master 1 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Huang Yi gui 黃繹哲

Total: 1

White / Master 1 / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Wen Hsuan Chen 陳文軒 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Shusuke Abe 安部秋介 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Hung Shiang En 洪祥恩

Total: 3

White / Master 1 / Male /

Danimal BJJ Peng Yang 楊鵬

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Yi Wei Hsu 徐益煒 OPEN

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Jyun Kai Chen 陳俊愷

Taiwan BJJ Chia-Chen Wei 魏嘉辰 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Hsiu Hsien Lien 連修賢

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Po Chun Chang 張博鈞 OPEN

Total: 6

White / Master 1 / Male /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Yuh Min Huang 黃郁閔 OPEN

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Guan Hung Lin 林冠宏 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Pei Chen Lo 羅培臣

Taiwan BJJ Taichung William Hao 郝岳峰 OPEN

Total: 4

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Light Feather-- 57.6 - 64.0kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg

Medium Heavy -- 69.1 - 74.0kg

OPEN CLASS
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White / Master 1 / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Liang Huan Lee 李良煥

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Julio Benitez

Total: 2

White / Master 1 / Male /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Yi Wei Hsu 徐益煒

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Yuh Min Huang 黃郁閔

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Guan Hung Lin 林冠宏

Taiwan BJJ Chia Chen Wei 魏嘉辰

Taiwan BJJ Saurabh Kandpal

Taiwan BJJ Shusuke Abe 安部秋介

Taiwan BJJ Wen Hsuan Chen 陳文軒

Taiwan BJJ Taichung William Hao 郝岳峰

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Po Chun Chang 張博鈞

Total: 9

White / Master 2 / Female /

Taiwan BJJ Ya  Ju Lee 李雅茹 OPEN

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Wan Ju Chen 陳婉茹

UFC Gym Taiwan Yu Lan Huang 黃玉蘭

Total: 3

White / Master 2 / Female /

Taiwan BJJ Ya  Ju Lee 李雅茹

Total: 1

White / Master 2 / Male /

Gracie Barra Hong Kong Yu Chun Lee 李宇俊 OPEN

Hsinchu BJJ Chi Juei Lin 林啟瑞

Taiwan BJJ Daisuke Sato 佐藤大資 OPEN

中山柔道館 Chung Yuan Chen 陳种榞

Total: 4

White / Master 2 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Wei Ping Hong 洪偉評

新泰林武道館 Chun Liang Kuo 郭俊良

Total: 2

White / Master 2 / Male / Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Light -- 70.1 - 76kg

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

Ultra Heavy -- 100.6kg and above

Light Feather -- 48.6 - 53.5kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70kg
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LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Tien Liang Hsieh 謝典良

永斌技擊 Kuan Ting Chen 陳冠廷

永斌技擊 Steve Shih 施孝昆

Total: 3

White / Master 2 / Male /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness David Lacey OPEN

Total: 1

White / Master 2 / Male /

Gracie Barra Hong Kong Yu Chun Lee 李宇俊

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness David Lacey

Taiwan BJJ Daisuke Sato 佐藤大資

Total: 3

White / Master 3 / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ Shou Chian Hsu 徐守謙

I Fighting Martial Fitness Chieh Hsin Liao 廖界信

Taiwan BJJ Shang Jen Chen 陳尚任 OPEN

Total: 3

White / Master 3 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Che Sheng chen 陳哲聖

Taiwan BJJ Joe Wu 吳育昇

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Yun Fu Hsiang 向運富 OPEN

Total: 3

White / Master 3 / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ Po Hui Wu 吳柏輝 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Bing Hong Hu 胡秉宏

Total: 2

White / Master 3 / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ Po Hui Wu 吳柏輝

Taiwan BJJ Shang Jen Chen 陳尚任

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Yun Fu Hsiang 向運富

Total: 3

White / Master 4 / Male /

Lok's Hapkido School Gary Lin 林智威

Taiwan BJJ Miyazawa Hiroaki 宮澤弘明

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg

OPEN CLASS

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

OPEN CLASS

Heavy -- 88.4 - 94.3kg

Light -- 70.1 - 76.0kg
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Total: 2

White / Master 4 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Cheng Yu Koo 顧正宇

Total: 1

White / Master 4 / Male /

Kowloon BJJ Tin Yau Au Yeung 歐陽天佑

Taiwan BJJ Tzu Hsin Wang 王子欣 OPEN

Total: 2

White / Master 4 / Male /

Lok's Hapkido School Hao Jui Li 李浩睿 OPEN

Total: 1

White / Master 4 / Male /

Lok's Hapkido School Hao Jui Li 李浩睿

Taiwan BJJ Tzu Hsin Wang 王子欣

Total: 2

Blue / Adult / Female /

Fortitude Martial Arts Kacie Tan

Unity Jiu Jitsu Academy Vivian Chuah 蔡欣瑜

Total: 2

Blue / Adult / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Joseph Demferlee Tatel 譚智彥 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Yao Long Sie 謝曜隆 OPEN

Total: 2

Blue / Adult / Male /

Gfteam Chin Hong Chang 张朕闳 OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Adult / Male /

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Pu An Ye 葉普庵 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Chien Fu Chen 陳建甫 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Yushi Matsumoto 松本悠志 OPEN

UFC Gym Taiwan Lin Xie 謝易霖 OPEN

Total: 4

Light -- 70.1 - 76.0kg

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Light Feather --  57.6 - 64kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70kg

OPEN CLASS

Rooster -- 48.5kg and under

Rooster -- 57.5kg and under

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg
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Blue / Adult / Male /

Danimal BJJ Joshua Ye 葉仲庭 OPEN

Hsinchu BJJ Hong Yi Dai 戴鴻益

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chun Jhong Deng 鄧淳中 OPEN

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Wei Chia Tseng 曾偉嘉 OPEN

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Yi Hsuan Lien 連胤暄 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Po Yu lin 林柏諭 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Ping Hsun Feng 馮炳勳

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Shun Min Yang 楊順閔 OPEN

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Zhong Xin Guo 郭忠鑫 OPEN

Total: 9

Blue / Adult / Male /

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Yi Wei Chan 詹益瑋 OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Adult / Male /

Kings MMA - Anaheim John Gray

Taiwan BJJ Han Chung Sun 孫漢籦 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Nicholas Lok OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Ashkan Boostani 博亞旭 OPEN

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA George Campbell OPEN

The Paraestra Okinawa Kazuyoshi Yumoto 湯本一由 OPEN

Total: 6

Blue / Adult / Male /

Taiwan BJJ No Yang Chen 陳博揚 OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Adult / Male /

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Da Tron King OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Adult / Male /

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Pu An Ye 葉普庵

Danimal BJJ Joshua Ye 葉仲庭

Gfteam Chin Hong Chang 张朕闳

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Chun Jhong Deng 鄧淳中

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Yi Hsuan Lien 連胤暄

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Wei Chia Tseng 曾偉嘉

Taiwan BJJ Chien Fu Chen 陳建甫

Ultra Heavy -- 100.6kg and above

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Light -- 70.1 - 76kg

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

OPEN CLASS

Heavy -- 88.4 - 94.3kg
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Taiwan BJJ Han Chung Sun 孫漢籦

Taiwan BJJ Joseph Demferlee Tatel 譚智彥

Taiwan BJJ Nicholas Lok

Taiwan BJJ No Yang Chen 陳博揚

Taiwan BJJ Yao Long Sie 謝曜隆

Taiwan BJJ Yushi Matsumoto 松本悠志

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Ashkan Boostani 博亞旭

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Da Tron King

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA George Campbell

The Paraestra Okinawa Kazuyoshi Yumoto 湯本一由

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Yi Wei Chan 詹益瑋

UFC Gym Taiwan Lin Xie 謝易霖

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Shun Min Yang 楊順閔

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Zhong Xin Guo 郭忠鑫

Total: 21

Blue / Master 1 / Female /

Hsinchu BJJ Maryke Coetzee OPEN

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Shan Ju Chu OPEN

Total: 2

Blue / Master 1 / Female /

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Shan Ju Chu

Hsinchu BJJ Amity Shen 沈秉誼

Hsinchu BJJ Maryke Coetzee

Total: 3

Blue / Master 1 / Male /

John Baylon Clube De Jiu-jitsu Paolo Enrico Orbe OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Kuang Chieh Tung 佟光杰 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Wei Ya Wu 吳維亞 OPEN

TRI-FORCE Jiu-Jitsu Academy Ikebukuro Eugene Lee 李諭眞

UFC Gym Taiwan Chun Hung Chen 陳俊宏

Total: 5

Blue / Master 1 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Jie Shan Hu 胡傑善 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Hsin Chin Lin 林杏青

UFC Gym Taiwan Li Hsing Chou 周力行 OPEN

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Wei Hao Huang 黃偉豪 OPEN

中山柔道館 Chun Lung Lo 羅竣隆 OPEN

Light Feather -- 57.6 - 64.0kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70kg

OPEN CLASS

Middle -- 64.1 - 69.0kg
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Total: 5

Blue / Master 1 / Male /

Danimal BJJ Chris Schulz OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Hiroki Nishikata 西潟裕貴 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Sebastien Parsons OPEN

Total: 3

Blue / Master 1 / Male /

Danimal BJJ Chris Schulz

John Baylon Clube De Jiu-jitsu Paolo Enrico Orbe

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Jie Shan Hu 胡傑善

Taiwan BJJ Hiroki Nishikata 西潟裕貴

Taiwan BJJ Kuang Chieh Tung 佟光杰

Taiwan BJJ Sebastien Parsons

Taiwan BJJ Wei Ya Wu 吳維亞

UFC Gym Taiwan Li Hsing Chou 周力行

Yoseikan Carlos Toyota Wei Hao Huang 黃偉豪

中山柔道館 Chun Lung Lo 羅竣隆

Total: 10

Blue / Master 2 / Female /

Hsinchu BJJ Amity Shen 沈秉誼 OPEN

UFC Gym Taiwan Wen Hsuan Mei 梅文萱

Total: 2

Blue / Master 2 / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Cheng Li Wang 王政力

Total: 1

Blue / Master 2 / Male /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Yi Han Chiu 邱義涵 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Nick Sente OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Wei Lu

UFC Gym Taiwan Jen Hsi Tseng 曾任禧

Total: 4

Blue / Master 2 / Male /

Kowloon BJJ Kin Wai Cheung 張健威 OPEN

Newazaworld Shuichi Konakawa 粉川修一

UFC Gym Taiwan Kuan Ting Lo 羅冠廷

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

OPEN CLASS

Light -- 70.1 - 76kg

Light -- 58.6 - 64.0kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg

Light Feather --  57.6 - 64kg
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Total: 3

Blue / Master 2 / Male /

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Calos Wang 王祥兆

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Jian Wun Hsu 許建文 OPEN

Total: 2

Blue / Master 2 / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ Zhi Hong Deng 鄧智鴻

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Wen Hsien Juan 阮文賢 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Keelung You Yi Guo 郭又溢 OPEN

Total: 3

Blue / Master 2 / Male /

Kowloon BJJ Kin Wai Cheung 張健威

LOHAS BJJ & Fitness Yi Han Chiu 邱義涵

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Wen Hsien Juan 阮文賢

Taiwan BJJ Nick Sente

Taiwan BJJ Po Yu lin 林柏諭

Taiwan BJJ Keelung You Yi Guo 郭又溢

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Jian Wun Hsu 許建文

Total: 7

Blue / Master 3 / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ David Wemyss OPEN

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Thomas McGee

Total: 2

Blue / Master 3 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Huang Hsueh Cheng 鄭煌學 OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Master 3 / Male /

Hsinchu BJJ David Wemyss

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Huang Hsueh Cheng 鄭煌學

Total: 2

Blue / Master 4 / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Hsun Peng Hsieh 謝勳鵬

Taiwan BJJ Jordy Leung 梁浩然

Total: 2

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

OPEN CLASS

Light -- 70.1 - 76kg

OPEN CLASS

Light Feather -- 57.6 - 64.0kg

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg
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Blue / Master 4 / Male /

Danimal BJJ I Tien Huang 黃奕添 OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Master 4 / Male /

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Chih Hsun Wang 王志薰 OPEN

Total: 1

Blue / Master 4 / Male /

Danimal BJJ I Tien Huang 黃奕添

Taiwan BJJ Taichung Chih Hsun Wang 王志薰

Total: 2

Purple / Adult / Male /

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Cheng Jie Chang 張政杰 OPEN

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Po Yu Lin 林柏瑜 OPEN

Reversal Gym Tokyo Standout Kwan Yeung Li 李昆陽

Taiwan BJJ Hao Wei Lee 李晧瑋 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Kuo Cheng Huang 黃國承 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Hsien Ming Pai 白先銘 OPEN

Total: 6

Purple / Adult / Male /

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Ryan Fernandez OPEN

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Daniel O'Rourke William O'Rourke OPEN

Total: 2

Purple / Adult / Male /

Team Barbosa Korea Hyunjae Ahn OPEN

Total: 1

Purple / Adult / Male /

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Wei Lun Tseng 曾韋綸 OPEN

Total: 1

Purple / Adult / Male /

Danimal BJJ Chun An Lin 林俊安 OPEN

Taiwan BJJ Hannibal Wu 吳至展 OPEN

Total: 2

Super Heavy -- 94.4 - 100.5kg

Ultra Heavy -- 100.6kg and above

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Middle -- 76.1 - 82.3kg

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Light -- 70.1 - 76.0kg

OPEN CLASS

Light -- 70.1 - 76.0kg
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Purple / Adult / Male /

Danimal BJJ Chun An Lin 林俊安

Kaohsiung BJJ & MMA Ryan Fernandez

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Po Yu Lin 林柏瑜

PMA Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Wei Lun Tseng 曾韋綸

Taiwan BJJ Hannibal Wu 吳至展

Taiwan BJJ Hao Wei Lee 李晧瑋

Taiwan BJJ Hsien Ming Pai 白先銘

Team Barbosa Korea Hyunjae Ahn

The Bear's Den BJJ and MMA Daniel O'Rourke William O'Rourke

Total: 9

Purple / Master 1 / Male /

Fortitude BJJ Mohamed Yazid OPEN

Hsinchu BJJ Shih-Chin Hsu 徐仕瑾

Total: 2

Purple / Master 1 / Male /

Danimal BJJ Wei Shiang Wang 王威翔

Hsinchu BJJ Jonas Goode OPEN

Total: 2

Purple / Master 1 / Male /

Fortitude BJJ Mohamed Yazid

Hsinchu BJJ Jonas Goode

Martial Armour MMA & Fitness Cheng Jie Chang 張政杰

Taiwan BJJ Kuo Cheng Huang 黃國承

Total: 4

Brown / Adult / Male /

EMAC Masato Kono 河野理人 OPEN

Waka Jiu-Jitsu Shinya Shimizu 清水慎也 OPEN

Waka Jiu-Jitsu Subaru Inafuku 稻福澄春

Total: 3

Brown / Adult / Male /

Delariva Korea Yu Chan Shin OPEN

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Yu Lin 林右 OPEN

Total: 2

Brown / Adult / Male /

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg

Rooster -- 57.5kg and under

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg
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Delariva Korea Yu Chan Shin

EMAC Masato Kono 河野理人

Tornado Jiujitsu Academy Yu Lin 林右

Waka Jiu-Jitsu Shinya Shimizu 清水慎也

Total: 4

Black / Adult / Male /

UFC Gym Taiwan Michael William OPEN

Total: 1

Black / Adult / Male /

UFC Gym Taiwan Michael William

Total: 1

Black / Master 1 / Male /

UFC Gym Taiwan Rogério Carvalho Cruz OPEN

Unity Jiu Jitsu Academy Boon Haw Soh 苏文豪 OPEN

Total: 2

Black / Master 1 / Male /

UFC Gym Taiwan Mario Schembri OPEN

Total: 1

Black / Master 1 / Male /

UFC Gym Taiwan Mario Schembri

UFC Gym Taiwan Rogério Carvalho Cruz 

Unity Jiu Jitsu Academy Boon Haw Soh 苏文豪

Total: 3

OPEN CLASS

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg

OPEN CLASS

Medium Heavy -- 82.4 - 88.3kg

Feather -- 64.1 - 70.0kg


